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DIGITAL MEASURES KEY ADMINISTRATORS BY DEPARTMENT

*Lead Administrator

Department Key Administrators-First NameKey Administrators-Last NameE-Mail  Phone

ACADEMICS Cindy Youssef cyoussef@ghs.org 864-455-8212

ANESTHESIOLOGY Joy Justice Jjustice@ghs.org 864-522-3708

ANESTHESIOLOGY Kim Phillips Kphillips4@ghs.org 864-455-7171

BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES Gail Hardaway ghardaway@greenvilleme 864-455-7456

BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES Mendy Ingiaimo

ingiaimo@greenvillemed.s

c.edu 864-455-8351

BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES *Priscilla Kendrick

kendripg@greenvillemed.

sc.edu 864-455-5903

BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES Holly Pace

hpace@greenvillemed.sc.

edu 864-455-8330

BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES Kimberly Ruck

ruck@greenvillemed.sc.ed

u

BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES Kimberly Scoles

kscoles@greenvillemed.sc

.edu 864-455-8969

BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES Alex Tharpe

tsantaki@greenvillemed.s

c.edu 864-455-8138

BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES Hannah Watts

halliso@greenvillemed.sc.

edu 864-455-8208

CANCER INSTITUTE Armand Desollar Adesollar@ghs.org 864-455-6251

CANCER INSTITUTE Melanie Durham Mdurham4@ghs.org 864-455-3740

CANCER INSTITUTE Alexis Kelly AKelly2@ghs.org 864-455-1454

CANCER INSTITUTE Julie Martin JMartin5@ghs.org 864-455-3667

CANCER INSTITUTE Jane McClain JMcClain@ghs.org 864-455-3781

CANCER INSTITUTE Liz  Meloche Emeloche@ghs.org 864-241-7740

CANCER INSTITUTE Robin Powser Rpowser@ghs.org 864-455-4269

CANCER INSTITUTE Kim Williams Kwilliams8@ghs.org 864-522-2066

CANCER INSTITUTE *Celeste Workman Cworkman@ghs.org 864-522-2065

EMERGENCY MEDICINE *Jess Marke jmarke@ghs.org 864-455-6341

EMERGENCY MEDICINE Katiey Kitzmiller Kkitzmiller@ghs.org 864-455-6029

FAMILY MEDICINE Stephanie Brown SBrown17@ghs.org 864-455-9038

FAMILY MEDICINE Nancie Stover-Nicholson Nstover-Nicholson@ghs.org864-455-9022

FAMILY MEDICINE *Shelba Padgett Spadgett@ghs.org 864-455-9023

LIBRARY Deanna  Handley Dhandley@ghs.org 864-455-6239

LIBRARY *Loretta  Westcott Lwestcott@ghs.org 864-455-8938

MEDICINE *Steven Braxton Sbraxton@ghs.org 864-455-7426

MEDICINE Melinda Brown MBrown11@ghs.org 864-455-4411

MEDICINE Brandey Calhoun Bfennell@ghs.org 864-859-0740

MEDICINE Barbara Everette Beverette@ghs.org 864-455-9071

MEDICINE Deatra Fleming Dfleming@ghs.org 864-455-8874

MEDICINE Tammy Devall Tdevall@ghs.org 864-455-4723

MEDICINE Paulette Horne Phorne@ghs.org 864-454-4555

MEDICINE Julie Jensen Kjensen@ghs.org 864-454-5001

MEDICINE Mitzi  King MKing3@ghs.org 864-455-8973

MEDICINE June  LeCroy JLecroy2@ghs.org 864-482-0027

MEDICINE Myra Lyles Mlyles@ghs.org 864-454-8130

MEDICINE Karen Mahon Kmahon@ghs.org 864-455-1416

MEDICINE Liz  Meloche Emeloche@ghs.org 864-241-7740

MEDICINE Whitney Murray Wmurray@ghs.org 864-455-7000

MEDICINE Judy Rochester JRochester3@ghs.org 864-522-2311

MEDICINE J.R. Sauer Jsauer@mykidneydoc.com864-271-1844

MEDICINE Kristie Stone Kstone@ghs.org 864-455-7882

MEDICINE Janet Tedford Jtedford@ghs.org 864-454-4265

MEDICINE Marilee Walmer Mwalmer@ghs.org 864-454-7481

MEDICINE Leigh Wise LWise3@ghs.org 864-455-9033
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NURSING *Courtney Gregory CGregory2@ghs.org 864-455-5440

OB-GYN *Lindsay Sim Lsim@ghs.org 864-455-8832

OB-GYN Barbara Cooke Bcooke@ghs.org 864-455-8446

OB-GYN Anne Edland Aedland@ghs.org 864-455-8470

OB-GYN Elizabeth Boerger Eboerger@ghs.org 864-455-7887

OB-GYN Lisa  Emerson Lemerson@ghs.org 864-455-5032

OB-GYN Karen Traxler Ktraxler@ghs.org 864-455-8345

OB-GYN Melissa Bennefield Mbennefield@ghs.org 864-455-4890

OB-GYN Joy Hancock Jhancock@ghs.org 864-455-1607

OB-GYN Patty Reaux Preaux@ghs.org 864-455-1608

OB-GYN Lauren Behrendt Lbehrendt@ghs.org 864-455-6221

ORTHOPAEDICS Jana Carroll JCarroll2@ghs.org 864-797-9746

ORTHOPAEDICS Susan Cobb Scobb@ghs.org 864-454-6611

ORTHOPAEDICS Margaret Dunham Mdunham@ghs.org 864-797-7068

ORTHOPAEDICS Cyndi Gaugler cGaugler@ghs.org 864-797-7158

ORTHOPAEDICS Nadine Gwinn Ngwinn@ghs.org 864-797-7073

ORTHOPAEDICS Faye Holley Fholley@ghs.org 864-454-7468

ORTHOPAEDICS Tina Hollifield Thollifield@ghs.org 864-454-7394

ORTHOPAEDICS Susan Jones Sjones2@ghs.org 864-515-7520

ORTHOPAEDICS Heather Miller Hmiller@ghs.org 864-515-7519

ORTHOPAEDICS Theresa Mittnacht Tmittnacht 864-455-7878

ORTHOPAEDICS Marsha Nagelkirk mNagelkirk@ghs.org 864-454-7369

ORTHOPAEDICS Becky Snider bsnider@ghs.org 864-455-1302

ORTHOPAEDICS Jo  Stokes JStokes5@ghs.org 864-506-6080

ORTHOPAEDICS *Stephanie Tanner Stanner@ghs.org 864-455-1303

ORTHOPAEDICS Marilee Walmer Mwalmer@ghs.org 864-454-7481

ORTHOPAEDICS Jennifer Knight JKnightMD@ghs.org 864-295-3492

PATHOLOGY *Christine Schammel CSchammelPH.D@ghs.org 864-363-6225

PEDIATRICS Jessica Acton Jacton@ghs.org 864-455-3512

PEDIATRICS Ashley Hitchcock Ahitchcock@ghs.org 864-455-3519

PEDIATRICS Mandy Komenko Mkomenko@ghs.org 864-455-3884

PEDIATRICS Lorna Lasure llasure@ghs.org 864-454-2426

PEDIATRICS Sharon Norris snorris@ghs.org 864-454-5612

PEDIATRICS *Chrystal Schauder cschauder@ghs.org  864-454-2420

PEDIATRICS Denise Wiklacz dwiklacz@ghs.org 864-454-1109

PSYCHIATRY/BEHAVORIAL SCIENCES *Princess Small Pblack2@ghs.org 864-455-7834

RADIOLOGY *Tonda Looper tlooper@ghs.org 864-552-1804

SURGERY Farrah Atkinson fatkinson@ghs.org 864-455-6363

SURGERY *Travis Crump tcrump@ghs.org 864-455-5795

SURGERY Barbara Gambrell Bgambrell@ghs.org 864-454-8212

SURGERY Debbie  Kirkland Dkirkland@ghs.org 864-455-5346

SURGERY Darlene Norton Dnorton@ghs.org 864-455-1435

SURGERY Lori Stewart Lstewaret@ghs.org 864-455-6310

SURGERY Nikki Taylor Avmoore6@ghs.org 864-455-5599


